
 2024 Walk Schedule 12/30/2023

2024 M/WCommunity Walk# Location Cost Walk LD Email Address Registrar Registrar Email

25-Jan M Hays Praise 2235

Wells Spring 

Retreat Center $180 Bob Whitner John Dulski ddulski1@verizon.net

29-Feb W NWSA 9 Camp Capers $275 Deb Schmid deb.schmid@gmail.com Cathy Carroll lvnlife4god@yahoo.com

21-Mar W Hays Praise 2236

Wells Spring 

Retreat Center $180 Tammy Beer John Dulski ddulski1@verizon.net

18-Apr M Koinonia 12

Light on the 

Hill at Mount 

Wesley TBD Dan Swan

25-Apr M Windmill 76 Camp Zepher $240 Frank Schulenburg fschulenburg@msn.com Mitch Luna

fullmoonwalk@yahoo.co

m

2-May M Brush Country 5

Light on the 

Hill at Mount 

Wesley $300 Ken Trapp Jr. ken.trapp@sbcglobal.net

Joett 

Morrison

dannyandjoettmorrison

@gmail.com

16-May M New Life 214

Well Spring 

Retreat Center $141 Michael Pavlov Walk214@proton.me Laine Fichter

NLECRegistrar@gmail.

com

10-Aug M Hays Praise 2237

Wells Spring 

Retreat Center $180 Rob Ledbetter John Dulski ddulski1@verizon.net

TBD 

M+

W New Life

Face to 

Face 

#2 TBD TBD

ELD Gordon 

Schroeder gdsnb50@gmail.com Laine Fichter

NLECRegistrar@gmail.

com

3-Oct W Care Bexar 126 Camp Capers TBD Rikkita Hughes Rikkitah@gmail.com

3-Oct W Windmill 77 Camp Zepher $240 Tamara Crisp puppetsrfun2@yahoo.com

BR Glenda 

Martin

mama_g_123@yahoo.c

om

17-Oct W New Life 215

El Shaddai 

Retreat Center $185 Carla Waldschmidt

Carla.Waldschmidt@gmail.co

m Laine Fichter

NLECRegistrar@gmail.

com

###### W Hays Praise 2238

Wells Spring 

Retreat Center $180 Amanda Correll John Dulski ddulski1@verizon.net
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